Blutspenden bis zum 15.04.2024

Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

10.04.2024
11:00-18:00 Uhr

10.04.2024
15:30-19:30 Uhr

10.04.2024
15:30-19:30 Uhr

10.04.2024
15:30-20:00 Uhr

10.04.2024
15:45-20:00 Uhr

10.04.2024
09:00-14:00 Uhr

10.04.2024
15:30-20:00 Uhr

10.04.2024
15:30-19:30 Uhr

10.04.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

10.04.2024
08:00-12:00 Uhr
13:00-16:00 Uhr

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
MonchebergstralRe 57

Kaufungen 34260
Burgerhaus
Leipziger Str. 463

Immenhausen 34376
Jahnturnhalle Immenhausen
Grebensteiner Str. 4

Borken / Trockenerfurth 34582
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus Trockenerfurth
Heinrich-Kohl-Str. 1

Weilburg 35781
Stadthalle Weilburg
Langgasse 25

Frankfurt 60528
Institut Frankfurt am Main
Sandhofstrale 1

Friedrichsdorf 61381
Neues Gemeindehaus d. Kirche Jesu Christi
Talstr. 12

Rimbach 64668
Trommbhalle in Zotzenbach
Hauptstr. 35

Schwetzingen 68723
Lutherhaus
Mannheimer Str. 36

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583



Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

10.04.2024
11:00-16:00 Uhr

10.04.2024
13:00-19:00 Uhr

10.04.2024
09:00-19:00 Uhr

10.04.2024
14:00-19:00 Uhr

10.04.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

10.04.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

10.04.2024
14:00-19:00 Uhr

10.04.2024
11:00-17:00 Uhr

10.04.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

10.04.2024
14:00-19:30 Uhr

10.04.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Stuttgart / West 70197
Stuttgarter Lebensversicherung
Rotebdhlstr. 120

Tamm 71732
Blrgersaal
Bissinger Str. 8

Tabingen 72076
ZKT Tubingen
Otfried-Mdiller Strale 4/1

Oberkochen 73447
Rathaus
Eugen-Bolz-Platz 1

Gschwend 74417
Gemeindehalle
Steingasse 15

Gundelsheim 74831
Stadtische Sporthalle
Danziger Str.1/1

Rastatt 76437
Reithalle Rastatt
Am Schlossplatz 9

Offenburg 77652
Gemeindezentrum St. Martin
Zahringer Str. 38

Kehl / Auenheim 77694
Sporthalle
BadstralRe 29

Bad Dirrheim 78073
Haus des Burgers
Luisenstr. 4

Riegel 79359
Romerhalle
Forchheimer StrafRe 11



Mi

Mi

Mi

Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do

10.04.2024
14:00-19:30 Uhr

10.04.2024
14:00-19:00 Uhr

10.04.2024
14:30-19:00 Uhr

11.04.2024
11:00-18:00 Uhr

11.04.2024
15:30-19:30 Uhr

11.04.2024
15:30-20:00 Uhr

11.04.2024
15:30-19:30 Uhr

11.04.2024
11:30-18:30 Uhr

11.04.2024
17:30-20:30 Uhr

11.04.2024
15:00-20:00 Uhr

11.04.2024
15:00-20:00 Uhr

Ravensburg - Weilenau 88214
Festhalle
Bahnhofstr. 5/1

Laupheim 88471
DRK
Berblinger Str. 27

Freudenberg 97896
Turnhalle
Hauptstr. 260

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
Monchebergstralle 57

Habichtswald 34317
Mehrzweckhalle Dérnberg
Schulweg 8

Ottrau 34633
Mehrzweckhalle
Am Schwimmbad 10

GroRenltder / Bimbach 36137
Birgerhaus
Am Kirchborn 2a

Frankfurt 60528
Institut Frankfurt am Main
Sandhofstrale 1

Ortenberg 63683
Burgerhaus
Neuer Markt 4

Babenhausen / Harpertshausen 64832

DRK-Heim
Altheimer-Str. 16

Limburg 65553

Dorfgemeinschaftshaus Dietkirchen

Am Sportplatz 4



Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do

11.04.2024
15:00-19:30 Uhr

11.04.2024
15:30-20:00 Uhr

11.04.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

11.04.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

11.04.2024
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

11.04.2024
14:00-19:00 Uhr

11.04.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

11.04.2024
09:00-19:00 Uhr

11.04.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

11.04.2024
15:00-19:00 Uhr

11.04.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Eschborn 65760
Rathaus
Rathausplatz 36

Bad Soden 65812
Hasselgrundhalle
Gartenstr. 2 A

Viernheim 68519
Freie ev. Gemeinde Viernheim
Walter-Oehmichen-Str. 16

Waghausel / Kirrlach 68753
Rheintalhalle Kirrlach
Rheinstral3e 26

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583

Jettingen 71131
Willi-Dieterle-Halle
Oberjettinger Stral3e

Tubingen 72076
ZKT Tubingen
Otfried-Miller StralRe 4/1

Wendlingen a. N. 73240
Treffpunkt Stadtmitte
Marktplatz 4

Baltmannsweiler 73666
Kulturzentrum
Baacher Str. 6

Karlsruhe 76133
Albert-Schweitzer-Saal
Reinhold-Frank-StralRe 48a



11.04.2024
14:00-18:30 Uhr

11.04.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

11.04.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

11.04.2024
14:00-19:30 Uhr

11.04.2024
11:00-16:30 Uhr

11.04.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

11.04.2024
14:00-19:00 Uhr

11.04.2024
10:00-18:00 Uhr

11.04.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

12.04.2024
11:00-18:00 Uhr

12.04.2024
15:45-20:00 Uhr

Kuppenheim 76456
Veranstaltungshalle
Badstrasse

Gernsbach 76593
DRK-Haus
Am Bachgarten 9

Karlsdorf / Neuthard 76689
Altenburghalle
Altenblrgzentrum 1

Rielasingen-Worblingen 78239
Hardberghalle in Worblingen
Am Burgstall 11

Weil am Rhein 79576
Rathaus
Rathausplatz 1

Gorwihl 79733
Hotzenwaldhalle
Kirchgrund 44

Laupheim 88471
DRK
Berblinger Str. 27

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

Griesingen 89608
Turn- und Festhalle
Waldstr. 7

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
MonchebergstralRe 57

Schrecksbach 34637
Mehrzweckhalle
Immichenhainer Str. 1



12.04.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

12.04.2024
16:30-20:00 Uhr

12.04.2024
15:00-20:00 Uhr

12.04.2024
09:00-14:00 Uhr

12.04.2024
15:00-19:30 Uhr

12.04.2024
15:30-19:30 Uhr

12.04.2024
15:30-19:30 Uhr

12.04.2024
15:30-20:00 Uhr

12.04.2024
15:30-19:45 Uhr

12.04.2024
07:30-11:00 Uhr

12.04.2024
08:00-12:00 Uhr
13:00-16:00 Uhr

Nentershausen 36214
DGH (Jugendheim)
Danziger Strasse 3

Feldatal / GroRR-Felda 36325
Feldahalle
Schulstr. 2a

Frankfurt am Main 60385
Saalbau Bornheim
Arnsburger Stral3e 24

Frankfurt 60528
Institut Frankfurt am Main
SandhofstralRe 1

Oberursel 61440
Taunushalle Oberstedten
Landwehr 6

Einhausen 64683
Mehrzweckhalle
Schulstr. 8

Russelsheim-Koénigstadten 65428
Katholisches Gemeindezentrum Johannes XXIl|
Bensheimer Str. 76

Waldems / Esch 65529
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
Frankfurter Str. 1

Hofheim / Wildsachsen 65719
Wildsachsenhalle
Parkstr. 3

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583



12.04.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

12.04.2024
15:30-19:30 Uhr

12.04.2024
15:30-19:30 Uhr

12.04.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

12.04.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

12.04.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

12.04.2024
09:00-19:00 Uhr

12.04.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

12.04.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

12.04.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

12.04.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Heidelberg 69121
Carl-Rottmann-Saal
Dossenheimer LandstralRe 13

Stuttgart / Sillenbuch 70619
Neuapostolische Kirche
Liliencronstr. 35

Magstadt 71106
Festhalle
Alte Stuttgarter Str. 62

Grafenau 71120
Wiesengrundhalle
Doffinger Str. 1

Ditzingen - Hirschlanden 71254
Karl Koch Halle
Schwabstr. 1

Remseck / Hochberg 71686
Birgerhalle
Waldallee 21

Tubingen 72076
ZKT Tubingen
Otfried-Mlller StralRe 4/1

Schontal / Westernhausen 74214
Turn- und Festhalle
Schulweg 17

Kirchardt 74912
Festhalle
SchillerstralRe 23

Neuenbirg-Arnbach 75305
Arnbachhalle
Schwarzwaldstralle 24

Rheinstetten 76287
Keltenhalle
Am Tummelplatz 6



Fr

Fr

Fr

Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo

12.04.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

12.04.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

12.04.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

15.04.2024
08:00-15:00 Uhr

15.04.2024
15:45-19:45 Uhr

15.04.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

15.04.2024
15:30-19:30 Uhr

15.04.2024
15:30-19:45 Uhr

15.04.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

15.04.2024
15:00-20:00 Uhr

15.04.2024
17:00-20:30 Uhr

Kandern 79400
August-Macke-Schule
August-Macke-Str. 7

Grenzach-Wyhlen 79639
Hochrheinhalle
Hutmattenstr. 20

Altshausen 88361
Schulzentrum / Mensa
Ebersbacher Str. 20/1

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
Monchebergstralle 57

Niedenstein 34305
Birgerhaus Wichdorf
Raiffeisenstr. 8

Fritzlar 34560
Stadthalle Fritzlar
Kasseler Str. 26

Frankenberg 35066
Philippp-Soldan-Forum
Teichweg 3

Steinbach 61449
Birgerhaus
Untergasse 36

Offenbach 63071
Theodor-Heuss-Schule
Buchhtigelallee 86

GroR-Umstadt 64823
Stadthalle
Am Darmstadter SchlofR 8

Elz 65604
Burgerhaus
Lehrgasse 19



Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo

15.04.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

15.04.2024
14:00-18:30 Uhr

15.04.2024
08:00-12:00 Uhr
13:00-16:00 Uhr

15.04.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

15.04.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

15.04.2024
09:00-19:00 Uhr

15.04.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

15.04.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

15.04.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

15.04.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

15.04.2024
14:00-19:00 Uhr

Mannheim - Dorint 68161
Dorint Kongresshotel Mannheim
Friedrichsring 6

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583

Schdnbrunn 69436
Birgersaal
Herdestr. 2

Allmersbach i. T. 71573
Gemeindehalle
Im Wacholder 59

Tabingen 72076
ZKT Tubingen
Otfried-Mlller StralRe 4/1

Altensteig 72213
Markgrafenhalle
Dorferstral3e 70

Nurtingen / Reudern 72622
Gemeindehalle
Mullerweg

Wernau 73249
Quadrium
Kirchheimer Str. 68-70

Schwabisch Gmund / Herlikofen 73527
Gemeindehalle
Burgholzstral3e 23

Heilbronn / Horkheim 74081
Stauwehrhalle
Nusséackerstr. 3



Mo
Mo

15.04.2024
15:30-19:30 Uhr

15.04.2024
15:30-19:30 Uhr

Schdmberg / Langenbrand 75328
Blrgerhaus
Salmbacher Str. 10

Calw / Altburg 75365
Schwarzwaldhalle
SpelRhardter StralRe



